No. of
shareholders

Category of
shareholder

(&) Promoter &
Fromoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held
by Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Mon
Public

21,886

Grand Total 21,891

Mote:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Mo. of fully
paid up
equity
shares
held

2,69,38,740

234,88 495

5,04,27,235

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

as a % of total
no. of shares
{calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a % of

Total no.
shares
held

(A+B+C2)

2,69,38,740 53.42

23488495 46.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,04,27235 100.00

2,69,38,740 §3.42
23488495 46.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
60427235 | 100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematenalized

form

2,69,38,740

23371420

5,03,10,160

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
Shareholding (No. of shares) under






A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

SHAH
MAHENDRA
MANCHANDLALL

RAKSHIT
MAHENDRABHAI
SHAH

RAKSHIT
MAHENDRA
SHAH

PINAL
RAKSHITBHAI
SHAH

Any Other
(specify)

VEERAM
VENDORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 540252

Shareholding Pattern

Veeram Securities Ltd

Quarter Ending : 30-Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

2,50,78,440

2,10,600

21,568,650

95,07,550

1,32,01,640

18,60,300

18,60,300

2,69,38,740

2,69,38,740

2,50,78,440

2,10,600

21,568,650

95,07,550

1,32,01,640

18,60,300

18,60,300

2,69,38,740

2,69,38,740

0.00

49.73

0.42

4.28

18.85

26.18

3.69

3.69

53.42

0.00

53.42

2,50,78,440

2,10,600

21,568,650

95,07,550

1,32,01,640

18,60,300

18,60,300

2,69,38,740

2,69,38,740

0.00

49.73

0.42

4.28

18.85

26.18

3.69

3.69

53.42

0.00

53.42

2,50,78,440

2,10,600

21,568,650

95,07,550

1,32,01,640

18,60,300

18,60,300

2,69,38,740

2,69,38,740
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code : 540252 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Foreign Portfolio
Investors 2 253000 2,53,000 0.50 2,53,000 0.50 2,53,000
Category |

Sub Total B2 2 253000 2,53,000 0.50 2,53,000 0.50 2,53,000

B1) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -

B2) Non-

Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 R R )

Resident

Individuals

holding nominal 21731 8495158 84,95,158 16.85 84,95,158 16.85 84,95,113
share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

12 7181768 71,81,768 14.24 71,81,768 14.24 70,64,763

SATISHKUMAR
RAMANLAL 1 516553 5,16,553 1.02 5,16,553 1.02 5,16,553
GAJJAR

HITEN KIRTILAL

SHAH 1 1432138 14,32,138 2.84 14,32,138 2.84 14,32,138

MITHALAL
KACHARALAL 1 3358785 33,58,785 6.66 33,58,785 6.66 33,58,785
PRAJAPATI

Non Resident

. 32 40521 40,521 0.08 40,521 0.08 40,521
Indians (NRlIs)

Bodies

18 6303133 63,03,133 12.50 63,03,133 12.50 63,03,133
Corporate

VIVID
MERCANTILE 1 6204351 62,04,351 12.30 62,04,351 12.30 62,04,351
LIMITED

Any Other
(specify)

Clearing
Members

91 1214915 12,14915 2.4 12,14915 2.4 12,14,890

37 102274 1,02,274 0.20 1,02,274 0.20 1,02,269

JIGISH KIRTILAL

SHAH 1 1063540 10,63,540 211 10,63,540 211 10,63,535

Sub Total B4 21884 23235495  2,32,35495 46.08  2,32,35,495 46.08 2,31,18,420
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 21886 23488495  2,34,88,495 46.58  2,34,88,495 46.58 2,33,71,420

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,
voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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