Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of fully		Shareholding as a % of total	2000-200-2	Total as a %	shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No. of Voting Rights	of Total		Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
		held	neiu	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Tilgitta	Voting right		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCatego	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2,69,38,740	2,69,38,740	53.42	2,69,38,740	53.42	2,69,38,740				
(B) Public	21,886	2,34,88,495	2,34,88,495	46.58	2,34,88,495	46.58	2,33,71,420				
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	21,891	5,04,27,235	5,04,27,235	100.00	5,04,27,235	100.00	5,03,10,160				

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C



Shareholding Pattern

Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code: 540252 Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
					1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		4	2,50,78,440	2,50,78,440	49.73	2,50,78,440	49.73	2,50,78,440
SHAH MAHENDRA MANCHANDLALL	Promoter	1	2,10,600	2,10,600	0.42	2,10,600	0.42	2,10,600
RAKSHIT MAHENDRABHAI SHAH	Promoter	1	21,58,650	21,58,650	4.28	21,58,650	4.28	21,58,650
RAKSHIT MAHENDRA SHAH	Promoter	1	95,07,550	95,07,550	18.85	95,07,550	18.85	95,07,550
PINAL RAKSHITBHAI SHAH	Promoter	1	1,32,01,640	1,32,01,640	26.18	1,32,01,640	26.18	1,32,01,640
Any Other (specify)		1	18,60,300	18,60,300	3.69	18,60,300	3.69	18,60,300
VEERAM VENDORS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	18,60,300	18,60,300	3.69	18,60,300	3.69	18,60,300
Sub Total A1		5	2,69,38,740	2,69,38,740	53.42	2,69,38,740	53.42	2,69,38,740
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		5	2,69,38,740	2,69,38,740	53.42	2,69,38,740	53.42	2,69,38,740



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Veeram Securities Ltd

Scrip Code: 540252 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-22

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)		
Category & Name of the Shareholders									olding (No. of share	es) under
		held		of (A+B+C2)		right	Applicable)	SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	253000	2,53,000	0.50	2,53,000	0.50	2,53,000			
Sub Total B2	2	253000	2,53,000	0.50	2,53,000	0.50	2,53,000			
B1) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	21731	8495158	84,95,158	16.85	84,95,158	16.85	84,95,113			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	7181768	71,81,768	14.24	71,81,768	14.24	70,64,763			
SATISHKUMAR RAMANLAL GAJJAR	1	516553	5,16,553	1.02	5,16,553	1.02	5,16,553			
HITEN KIRTILAL SHAH	1	1432138	14,32,138	2.84	14,32,138	2.84	14,32,138			
MITHALAL KACHARALAL PRAJAPATI	1	3358785	33,58,785	6.66	33,58,785	6.66	33,58,785			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	32	40521	40,521	0.08	40,521	0.08	40,521			
Bodies Corporate	18	6303133	63,03,133	12.50	63,03,133	12.50	63,03,133			
VIVID MERCANTILE LIMITED	1	6204351	62,04,351	12.30	62,04,351	12.30	62,04,351			
Any Other (specify)	91	1214915	12,14,915	2.41	12,14,915	2.41	12,14,890			
Clearing Members	37	102274	1,02,274	0.20	1,02,274	0.20	1,02,269			
JIGISH KIRTILAL SHAH	1	1063540	10,63,540	2.11	10,63,540	2.11	10,63,535			
Sub Total B4	21884	23235495	2,32,35,495	46.08	2,32,35,495	46.08	2,31,18,420			
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	21886	23488495	2,34,88,495	46.58	2,34,88,495	46.58	2,33,71,420			

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.